FACTS
MISSION
Creating value through innovative development of
ideas, supporting our partners with professionalism,
flexibility and effectiveness.
VISION

6.
5
Order code for 90°
Order code R1 - mm(“) W - mm(“)
5461280439A-M 586 (23.1) 439 (17.3)
5461280524A-M 586 (23.1) 524 (20.6)
5461280864A-M 586 (23.1) 864 (34)
5461281034A-M 586 (23.1) 1034 (40.7)
5462280269A-M 756 (29.8) 269 (10.6)
5462280439A-M 756 (29.8) 439 (17.3)
5462280524A-M 756 (29.8) 524 (20.6)
5462280864A-M 756 (29.8) 864 (34)
Track 1 - Order code R1 - mm(“) W - mm(“)
5462280269A-M 756 (29.8) 269 (10.6) +
5463280269A-M 1011 (39.8) 269 (10.6) +
5461280439A-M 586 (23.1) 439 (17.3) +
5462280439A-M 756 (29.8) 439 (17.3) +
5463280439A-M 1011 (39.8) 439 (17.3) +
5461280524A-M 586 (23.1) 524 (20.6) +
5462280524A-M 756 (29.8) 524 (20.6) +
5463280524A-M 1011 (39.8) 524 (20.6) +
Order code R1 - mm(“) W - mm(“)
5462280249A-M 1031 (40.6) 249 (9.8)
5461280419A-M 1031 (40.6) 419 (16.5)
5461280504A-M 1116 (43.9) 504 (19.8)
5462280419A-M 1201 (47.3) 419 (16.5)
Order code R1 - mm(“) W - mm(“)
5462281034A-M 756 (29.8) 1034 (40.7)
5463280269A-M 1011 (39.8) 269 (10.6)
5463280439A-M 1011 (39.8) 439 (17.3)
5463280524A-M 1011 (39.8) 524 (20.6)
5463280864A-M 1011 (39.8) 864 (34)
5463281034A-M 1011 (39.8) 1034 (40.7)
5465280249A-M 1031 (40.6) 249 (9.8)
5464280419A-M 1031 (40.6) 419 (16.5)
Track 2 - Order code R1 - mm(“) W - mm(“) Total width
5462280249A-M 1031 (40.6) 249 (9.8) 524 (20.6)
5463280249A-M 1286 (50.6) 249 (9.8) 524 (20.6)
5461280419A-M 1031 (40.6) 419 (16.5) 864 (34)
5462280419A-M 1201 (47.3) 419 (16.5) 864 (34)
5463280419A-M 1456 (57.3) 419 (16.5) 864 (34)
5461280504A-M 1116 (43.9) 504 (19.8) 1034 (40.7)
5462280504A-M 1286 (50.6) 504 (19.8) 1034 (40.7)
5463280504A-M 1541 (60.7) 504 (19.8) 1034 (40.7)
Order code R1 - mm(“) W - mm(“)
5463280249A-M 1286 (50.6) 249 (9.8)
5462280504A-M 1286 (50.6) 504 (19.8)
5463280419A-M 1456 (57.3) 419 (16.5)
5463280504A-M 1541 (60.7) 504 (19.8)
Order code R1 - mm(“) W - mm(“)
5464280504A-M 1116 (43.9) 504 (19.8)
5465280419A-M 1201 (47.3) 419 (16.5)
5466280249A-M 1286 (50.6) 249 (9.8)
5465280504A-M 1286 (50.6) 504 (19.8)
5466280419A-M 1456 (57.3) 419 (16.5)
5466280504A-M 1541 (60.7) 504 (19.8)
Side Flex Modular Belt Zero Contact PRO ™  90°  |   Without bearings | Length of the belt 200 modules
Side Flex Modular Belt Zero Contact PRO ™  90°  |   Two track combinations | Length of the belts 200 modules
Side Flex Modular Belt Zero Contact PRO ™  90°  |   With bearings | Length of the belt 200 modules
The gap between the belts is 6 mm.
Track 1 belt is supplied without bearings.
Track 2 belt is supplied with bearings.
29
Order code for 180°
Side Flex Modular Belt Zero Contact PRO ™  180°  |   Two track combinations | Length of the belts 380 modules
Side Flex Modular Belt Zero Contact PRO ™  180°  |   Without bearings | Length of the belt 380 modules
Side Flex Modular Belt Zero Contact PRO ™  180°  |   With bearings | Length of the belt 380 modules
Order code R1 - mm(“) W - mm(“)
5461280439B-M 586 (23.1) 439 (17.3)
5461280524B-M 586 (23.1) 524 (20.6)
5461280864B-M 586 (23.1) 864 (34)
5461281034B-M 586 (23.1) 1034 (40.7)
5462280269B-M 756 (29.8) 269 (10.6)
5462280439B-M 756 (29.8) 439 (17.3)
5462280524B-M 756 (29.8) 524 (20.6)
5462280864B-M 756 (29.8) 864 (34)
Order code R1 - mm(“) W - mm(“)
5462281034B-M 756 (29.8) 1034 (40.7)
5463280269B-M 1011 (39.8) 269 (10.6)
5463280439B-M 1011 (39.8) 439 (17.3)
5463280524B-M 1011 (39.8) 524 (20.6)
5463280864B-M 1011 (39.8) 864 (34)
5463281034B-M 1011 (39.8) 1034 (40.7)
5465280249B-M 1031 (40.6) 249 (9.8)
5464280419B-M 1031 (40.6) 419 (16.5)
Order code R1 - mm(“) W - mm(“)
5464280504B-M 1116 (43.9) 504 (19.8)
5465280419B-M 1201 (47.3) 419 (16.5)
5466280249B-M 1286 (50.6) 249 (9.8)
5465280504B-M 1286 (50.6) 504 (19.8)
5466280419B-M 1456 (57.3) 419 (16.5)
5466280504B-M 1541 (60.7) 504 (19.8)
Order code R1 - mm(“) W - mm(“)
5462280249B-M 1031 (40.6) 249 (9.8)
5461280419B-M 1031 (40.6) 419 (16.5)
5461280504B-M 1116 (43.9) 504 (19.8)
5462280419B-M 1201 (47.3) 419 (16.5)
Order code R1 - mm(“) W - mm(“)
5463280249B-M 1286 (50.6) 249 (9.8)
5462280504B-M 1286 (50.6) 504 (19.8)
5463280419B-M 1456 (57.3) 419 (16.5)
5463280504B-M 1541 (60.7) 504 (19.8)
Track 1 - Order code R1 - mm(“) W - mm(“)
5462280269B-M 756 (29.8) 269 (10.6) +
5463280269B-M 1011 (39.8) 269 (10.6) +
5461280439B-M 586 (23.1) 439 (17.3) +
5462280439B-M 756 (29.8) 439 (17.3) +
5463280439B-M 1011 (39.8) 439 (17.3) +
5461280524B-M 586 (23.1) 524 (20.6) +
5462280524B-M 756 (29.8) 524 (20.6) +
5463280524B-M 1011 (39.8) 524 (20.6) +
Track 2 - Order code R1 - mm(“) W - mm(“) Total width
5462280249B-M 1031 (40.6) 249 (9.8) 524 (20.6)
5463280249B-M 1286 (50.6) 249 (9.8) 524 (20.6)
5461280419B-M 1031 (40.6) 419 (16.5) 864 (34)
5462280419B-M 1201 (47.3) 419 (16.5) 864 (34)
5463280419B-M 1456 (57.3) 419 (16.5) 864 (34)
5461280504B-M 1116 (43.9) 504 (19.8) 1034 (40.7)
5462280504B-M 1286 (50.6) 504 (19.8) 1034 (40.7)
5463280504B-M 1541 (60.7) 504 (19.8) 1034 (40.7)
The gap between the belts is 6 mm.
Track 1 belt is supplied without bearings.
Track 2 belt is supplied with bearings.